Version: 03.15.24
Avalon
PRICE & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
prices effective April 1, 2024
32 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon Table of Contents
table of contentsrevisions
Laminates 4-6

Product Details
library station
locker bank
paper-work center
2524 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
GRADE 1
Open Shell
- 1-1/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
-	Top	over	end	panel	construction.	Full	height	modesty	is	inset	about	12"	on	the	36"	deep	table,	and	about	16"	on	the	44"	deep	table.
-Adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
-	Please	note	some	sizes	are	unavailable	in	TFL	because	the	table	top	exceeds	the	96"	material	size.
GRADE 2
Open Shell
PS-OS1C-3665-?? 36 64 3/4 34 3/4 $1,846 $2,031 $3,886
PS-OS1C-3696-??  36 96 5/8 34 3/4 N/A N/A $4,812
PS-OS1C-4465-?? 44 64 3/4 34 3/4 $2,550 $2,805 $5,369
PS-OS1C-4496-??   44 96 5/8 34 3/4 N/A N/A $5,761
PS-OS1B-3665-?? 36 64 3/4 41 1/2 $1,893 $2,083 $3,986
PS-OS1B-3696-??  36 96 5/8 41 1/2 N/A N/A $5,087
PS-OS1B-4465-?? 44 64 3/4 41 1/2 $2,556 $2,812 $5,381
PS-OS1B-4496-??  44 96 5/8 41 1/2 N/A N/A $5,776
GRADE 1
Single Sided Shell
PS-SS1C-3665-?? 36 64 3/4 34 3/4 $2,625 $2,887 $5,706
PS-SS1C-3696-??  36 96 5/8 34 3/4 N/A N/A $6,632
PS-SS1C-4465-?? 44 64 3/4 34 3/4 $3,329 $3,662 $7,190
PS-SS1C-4496-??   44 96 5/8 34 3/4 N/A N/A $7,589
PS-SS1B-3665-?? 36 64 3/4 41 1/2 $2,741 $3,015 $5,814
PS-SS1B-3696-??  36 96 5/8 41 1/2 N/A N/A $6,915
PS-SS1B-4465-?? 44 64 3/4 41 1/2 $3,410 $3,751 $7,210
PS-SS1B-4496-??  44 96 5/8 41 1/2 N/A N/A $7,607
- 1-7/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
-	Top	over	end	panel	construction.	Full	height	modesty	is	inset	about	12"	on	the	36"	deep	table,	and	about	16"	on	the	44"	deep	table.
- Adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
-	Please	note	some	sizes	are	unavailable	in	TFL	because	the	table	top	exceeds	the	96"	material	size.
PS-OS2C-3666-?? 36 66 1/4 35 1/2 $4,333 $4,767 $7,257
PS-OS2C-3698-??  36 97 1/2 35 1/2 N/A N/A $9,495
PS-OS2C-4466-?? 44 66 1/4 35 1/2 $4,835 $5,318 $8,096
PS-OS2C-4498-??   44 97 1/2 35 1/2 N/A N/A $10,629
PS-OS2B-3666-?? 36 66 1/4 42 1/4 $4,464 $4,910 $7,476
PS-OS2B-3698-??  36 97 1/2 42 1/4 N/A N/A $9,632
PS-OS2B-4466-?? 44 66 1/4 42 1/4 $4,965 $5,462 $8,302
PS-OS2B-4498-??  44 97 1/2 42 1/4 N/A N/A $10,766
GRADE 2
Single Sided Shell
PS-SS2C-3666-?? 36 66 1/4 35 1/2 $5,112 $5,624 $9,077
PS-SS2C-3698-??  36 97 1/2 35 1/2 N/A N/A $10,393
PS-SS2C-4466-?? 44 66 1/4 35 1/2 $5,614 $6,175 $9,915
PS-SS2C-4498-??   44 97 1/2 35 1/2 N/A N/A $11,528
PS-SS2B-3666-?? 36 66 1/4 42 1/4 $5,311 $5,843 $9,296
PS-SS2B-3698-??  36 97 1/2 42 1/4 N/A N/A $10,532
PS-SS2B-4466-?? 44 66 1/4 42 1/4 $5,813 $6,394 $10,123
PS-SS2B-4498-??  44 97 1/2 42 1/4 N/A N/A $11,666
Parson Shells Parson Shells
 Model Number Width Length TFL	(T1) HPL	(H1)Height
Counter Height

Counter Height
Bar Height
TFL	(T2)
- 1-1/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
-	Top	over	end	panel	construction,	adjustable	levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
-	Please	note	some	sizes	are	unavailable	in	TFL	because	the	table	top	exceeds	the	96"	material	size.
- 1-7/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
-	Top	over	end	panel	construction,	adjustable	levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
-	Please	note	some	sizes	are	unavailable	in	TFL	because	the	table	top	exceeds	the	96"	material	size.
4 or 6 open bays per table. 4 or 6 open bays per table.
2 or 3 open bays per table. 2 or 3 open bays per table.
2726 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-ADA2-3630-?? 36 30 29 $1,599 $1,759 $3,704
PS-ADA2-3636-?? 36 36 29   $1,608 $1,768 $3,714
PS-ADA2-4430-?? 44 30 29 $1,610 $1,771 $3,714
PS-ADA2-4436-?? 44 36 29   $1,618 $1,780 $3,728
-	Top	over	end	panel	construction.	Material	thickness	will	match	table	according	to	grade.
-	Add-on	counter	will	attach	to	end	panel	of	main	table	via	L-brackets.
PS-G1ST-1632-?? 32 16 $401 $441 $744
PS-G1ST-1664-?? 64 16 $639 $703 $1,300
PS-G1ST-1696-??   96 16   $656 $721 $1,319
PS-G2ST-1232-?? 32 12 $343 $377 $608
PS-G2ST-1264-?? 64 12 $526 $579 $1,030
PS-G2ST-1296-??   96 12   $542 $596 $1,048
PS-ADA1-3630-?? 36 30 29 $906 $996 $1,888
PS-ADA1-3636-?? 36 36 29   $946 $1,041 $1,936
PS-ADA1-4430-?? 44 30 29 $946 $1,041 $1,937
PS-ADA1-4436-?? 44 36 29   $954 $1,050 $1,946
Grade 2
Stretchers Stretchers
 Model Number Length TFL	(T1) HPL	(H1)Height
Grade 1

PS-FHST-3464-?? 64 33 5/8 $779 $857 $1,820
PS-FHST-3496-??   96 33 5/8   $854 $939 $1,828
Bar Height
Full Height Stretchers - Individual
 Model Number Length TFL	(T1) HPL	(H1)Height
Counter Height
TFL	(T2)
Width
-	3/4"	thermofuse	laminate	material	only.	Ships	with	mounting	hardware	for	securing	to	table	frame.
-	Partial	height	stretchers	sold	in	pairs.
- Lengths are nominal.
Partial Height Stretchers - Pair ADA Add-on Counter
27" Clear
2928 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-DCB4-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,206 $1,326
PS-DCB4-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,340 $1,474
PS-DCB4-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,341 $1,475
PS-DCB4-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,354 $1,489
PS-DBCS-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $999 $1,099
PS-DBCS-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,158 $1,274
PS-DBCS-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,158 $1,274
PS-DBCS-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,167 $1,283
Model Number
bookcase
T1 T2
Model Number

- Includes levelers.
-	Shelves	are	fixed.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
Double Wide Storage
double locker unit
quad locker unit
- Includes levelers.
- Keyed lock keyed randomly. For special keying please contact customer service.
-	For	combinations	locks,	at	least	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY	$18)	and	1	Code	Retrieval	Tool	(AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL	$59)	are	required	per	project.
-	For	ADA	style	combination	locks,	specifcy	unit	as	ending	in	-C2	for	an	additional	$30	per	lock.
-	For	digital	locks,	at	least	1	Programming	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY	$194)	and	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY	$138)	are	required	per	project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
- Can accommodate a wire access cut-out in back panel. Use OP-CUT1-12 for $356 to specify.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
Storage
PS-DLK2-1832-35-L-??-? PS-DLK2-1832-35-R-??-? 32 18 35  $1,500 $1,650 $2,134 $2,284 $2,460 $2,610
PS-DLK2-2232-35-L-??-? PS-DLK2-2232-35-R-??-? 32 22 35  $1,635 $1,798 $2,269 $2,432 $2,595 $2,758
PS-DLK2-1832-41-L-??-? PS-DLK2-1832-41-R-??-? 32 18 41  $1,641 $1,805 $2,275 $2,439 $2,601 $2,765
PS-DLK2-2232-41-L-??-? PS-DLK2-2232-41-R-??-? 32 22 41  $1,654 $1,819 $2,288 $2,453 $2,614 $2,779
Model Numbers T1-K T2-KDepthWidth Height T1-C1 T2-C1
Keyed Lock Combination
Lock
Digital Lock
T1-D T2-D
PS-DLK4-1832-35-L-??-? PS-DLK4-1832-35-R-??-? 32 18 35  $1,560 $1,716 $2,828 $2,984 $3,480 $3,636
PS-DLK4-2232-35-L-??-? PS-DLK4-2232-35-R-??-? 32 22 35  $1,694 $1,864 $2,962 $3,132 $3,614 $3,784
PS-DLK4-1832-41-L-??-? PS-DLK4-1832-41-R-??-? 32 18 41  $1,701 $1,871 $2,969 $3,139 $3,621 $3,791
PS-DLK4-2232-41-L-??-? PS-DLK4-2232-41-R-??-? 32 22 41  $1,714 $1,886 $2,982 $3,154 $3,634 $3,806
Model Numbers T1-K T2-KDepthWidth Height T1-C1 T2-C1
Keyed Lock Combination
Lock
Digital Lock
T1-D T2-D
- Includes levelers.
- Keyed lock keyed randomly. For special keying please contact customer service.
-	For	combinations	locks,	at	least	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY	$18)	and	1	Code	Retrieval	Tool	(AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL	$59)	are	required	per	project.
-	For	ADA	style	combination	locks,	specifcy	unit	as	ending	in	-C2	for	an	additional	$30	per	lock.
-	For	digital	locks,	at	least	1	Programming	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY	$194)	and	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY	$138)	are	required	per	project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
- Can accommodate a wire access cut-out in back panel. Use OP-CUT1-12 for $356 to specify.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
3130 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-DBLF-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,605 $1,766
PS-DBLF-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,621 $1,783
PS-DLF3-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,614 $1,775
PS-DLF3-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,661 $1,827
PS-DBB5-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $2,087 $2,295
PS-DBB5-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $2,107 $2,317
PS-DBB6-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $2,097 $2,307
PS-DBB6-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $2,159 $2,375
PS-DBC2-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,631 $1,795
PS-DBC2-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,735 $1,908
PS-DBC2-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,751 $1,926
PS-DBC2-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,854 $2,040
PS-DBC1-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,469 $1,616
PS-DBC1-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,564 $1,720
PS-DBC1-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,488 $1,637
PS-DBC1-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,663 $1,830
PS-DSTC-1832-35-?? 32 18 35   $1,256 $1,381
PS-DSTC-2232-35-?? 32 22 35   $1,270 $1,397
PS-DSTC-1832-41-?? 32 18 41   $1,265 $1,392
PS-DSTC-2232-41-?? 32 22 41   $1,278 $1,406
Model Number
storage cabinet
T1 T2
Model Number